
-

185838
 

CHANGE ORDERNlffiilo* 
(;nang€ ufosf No.PRoJEcTtlnME: Emergency Landslide Mîtþation on SWSam Jackson Park
 

Drive 2
 

cOr.¡TRAcrqR's }.lA¡vlE AN D ADDRESS: IrtSfafe Const¡uctlon Joþ No. (SAF WBS) Contrac-tNo. 3fin21ll/'
Øntacl: Scoff lVe/son. Tw309PO Box 20476

(503)254-2s80. Portland OR 97294 øùìancÊ llo.lUT(n Blr!No. lìl/A 

A. Provlde addìtional flaggers to dired taffÍc on SW Broaútray Dr. 

B. Modifythe completion date. 

Measurøripnt and payment fu the additional flagging hour,s wlll be made on a forcø acæunt basls. Comptetlon
 
date wíll be adjusted to February 10,2012-


NO. DESCRIPTION UNTT UNIT PRICE EST. CINTY TOTAL COST 
2 Flagger needed to directtaffic on SW Broadway ftrep 8 NlA N/A $ 12,76õ.00

Aú 
$ $ 

Cunent Contract Amount 1,400,000.00 
Totalcost of this Change Order Increase $ 12,765.00 

Revised Contlac.t Amounl 1,412.765.O0 
Totaleffect on contract time resultins from this Chanoe Order lnc/€iase ilcatcndarDavþ) 
Consent of Surety is reqUired EYesDNo 
cContragtqr, lf Yes" is checked above has Consent of Surety been obtained?. A Yes n No 
Thls_change effecfs the expi¡ation or extent of insurance El Yes E No 
cGOntractor, Íf Yes' is checked above wlll pollc-ies be extènded? nYesflNo 
This Change Order is subJect to and incorporates (¿^J'Çu f,*t -'t:- - +lnl,r"the provisions of Section 196.108 of the Standard 

APPRO\ÆDBíOONTMCLUATQACTER onrËSpecificatlons. By signlng, dating and returning 
the orþinalof this form to the Owner, Contractor 
agrees that the informatlon presented herein is eÉpúttelav pno¡ ecr MñaóeR DATEcomplete, accurate, and resolves all issues of 
conhact time and compensation associated wfth t-_", t rl t 

L ll\) t 
I 

tne worii¡lenP9 nerein. 'i 

í-l R\ n^-- +-4_12 
DATE 

DATE ¡ppEllroaYc¡rvenar¡een 

Origiut City /h¡d¡t6 Cqies: Cootactoa PDOT Fioanco, fîþ (tr!-od Aid: ODCyf - Rtud Athâ¡ithf) 

S:\FROJECTS\SW Bnudway Dr fiúslide\SW Broadwry Dr l-nndslide - Grnt¡¡ct+lraoge.oder.dæ 

http:Grnt��ct+lraoge.oder.d�
http:1,412.765.O0
http:12,765.00
http:1,400,000.00
http:12,76�.00

